’;j Most Improved Players

(the James E. Warren Award)

Player

ROMANOWITZ,C

MATA,S

GAFNLP

BRASWELL,I

CHAVEZ,A

BOLDINGH,E

BIAN,M

ELLICE,W

PERSONS,J

TAN,GADDIEL

Team

DGCC

BCBS

NWEST

AMARS

HEDGE

UOP

FORKS

WMBAT

FORKS

DGCC

Rating

1500

1488

1777

1936

1462

1915

1501

1780

1631

1841

- Rating Gain
vs. Teammates

13

- Base
Rating

1323

1315

1670

1837

1354

1830

1426

1706

1559

1772

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

= MIP
Rating Gain

+177

+173

+107

+99

+95

+85

+75

74

+72

+69

Note: Players must have 9 or more rated games at the start of the season to be eligible.
Note 2: Direct impact of games played between players on the same team has been removed.



